Prizes in this Contest. 

10. All qualified entries will be subjected to a computerized random selection process to shortlist one 
(1) for Grand Prize, five (5) for Second Prize, one hundred (100) Lucky Prize 1, three hundred (300) 
Lucky Prize 2 and six thousand four hundred eighty two (6,482) for Lucky Prize 3 (“Shortlisted 
Winner”). Result of the computerized random selection process is final, and no correspondence will 
be entertained. 

11. Shortlisted Winners will be contacted via telephone number provided on the information collected